
Revised Competition Calendar - Men and Vets - (Comps listed in red font are rearranged due to lockdown)
v2 9th July 2020

01/06/2020 Monday 01/08/2020 Saturday Barratt Cup 01/10/2020 Thursday

02/06/2020 Tuesday 02/08/2020 Sunday 02/10/2020 Friday

03/06/2020 Wednesday 03/08/2020 Monday 03/10/2020 Saturday Community Cncl Cup

04/06/2020 Thursday 04/08/2020 Tuesday 04/10/2020 Sunday Joe Deacon Texas Scram

05/06/2020 Friday 05/08/2020 Wednesday Vets Stableford 05/10/2020 Monday

06/06/2020 Saturday 06/08/2020 Thursday 06/10/2020 Tuesday

07/06/2020 Sunday 07/08/2020 Friday 07/10/2020 Wednesday Vets Stableford

08/06/2020 Monday 08/08/2020 Saturday Matthias Kerrison 08/10/2020 Thursday

09/06/2020 Tuesday 09/08/2020 Sunday Monthly Stableford 09/10/2020 Friday

10/06/2020 Wednesday 10/08/2020 Monday 10/10/2020 Saturday

11/06/2020 Thursday 11/08/2020 Tuesday 11/10/2020 Sunday Finals Day/Mshrm Cup

12/06/2020 Friday 12/08/2020 Wednesday 12/10/2020 Monday

13/06/2020 Saturday 13/08/2020 Thursday 13/10/2020 Tuesday

14/06/2020 Sunday 14/08/2020 Friday 14/10/2020 Wednesday M/Wk Stableford

15/06/2020 Monday 15/08/2020 Saturday Hodgson Salver 15/10/2020 Thursday

16/06/2020 Tuesday 16/08/2020 Sunday 16/10/2020 Friday

17/06/2020 Wednesday 17/08/2020 Monday 17/10/2020 Saturday

18/06/2020 Thursday 18/08/2020 Tuesday 18/10/2020 Sunday Coronation Cup

19/06/2020 Friday 19/08/2020 Wednesday M/Wk Stableford 19/10/2020 Monday

20/06/2020 Saturday 20/08/2020 Thursday 20/10/2020 Tuesday

21/06/2020 Sunday 21/08/2020 Friday 21/10/2020 Wednesday

22/06/2020 Monday 22/08/2020 Saturday Monthly Medal 22/10/2020 Thursday

23/06/2020 Tuesday 23/08/2020 Sunday Mike O'Hara Cup 23/10/2020 Friday

24/06/2020 Wednesday 24/08/2020 Monday 24/10/2020 Saturday Monthly Stableford

25/06/2020 Thursday 25/08/2020 Tuesday 25/10/2020 Sunday

26/06/2020 Friday 26/08/2020 Wednesday 26/10/2020 Monday

27/06/2020 Saturday Tutt Cup 27/08/2020 Thursday 27/10/2020 Tuesday

28/06/2020 Sunday 28/08/2020 Friday 28/10/2020 Wednesday

29/06/2020 Monday 29/08/2020 Saturday Invitation Day 29/10/2020 Thursday

30/06/2020 Tuesday 30/08/2020 Sunday Waveney Val Shield 30/10/2020 Friday

01/07/2020 Wednesday Vets Stableford 31/08/2020 Monday 31/10/2020 Saturday Monthly Medal

02/07/2020 Thursday 01/09/2020 Tuesday 01/11/2020 Sunday

03/07/2020 Friday 02/09/2020 Wednesday Vets Stableford 02/11/2020 Monday

04/07/2020 Saturday Roger Duffy/Lee Warner 03/09/2020 Thursday 03/11/2020 Tuesday

05/07/2020 Sunday 04/09/2020 Friday 04/11/2020 Wednesday Vets Stableford

06/07/2020 Monday 05/09/2020 Saturday Club Championship 05/11/2020 Thursday

07/07/2020 Tuesday 06/09/2020 Sunday 06/11/2020 Friday

08/07/2020 Wednesday 07/09/2020 Monday 07/11/2020 Saturday Texas Scramble + AGM

09/07/2020 Thursday 08/09/2020 Tuesday 08/11/2020 Sunday

10/07/2020 Friday 09/09/2020 Wednesday Vets Last Chance 09/11/2020 Monday

11/07/2020 Saturday Adair Cup 10/09/2020 Thursday 10/11/2020 Tuesday

12/07/2020 Sunday Adair Cup 11/09/2020 Friday 11/11/2020 Wednesday

13/07/2020 Monday 12/09/2020 Saturday Monthly Medal 12/11/2020 Thursday

14/07/2020 Tuesday 13/09/2020 Sunday Watts Trophy 13/11/2020 Friday

15/07/2020 Wednesday M/Wk Stableford 14/09/2020 Monday 14/11/2020 Saturday Worthy Cause - Mixed

16/07/2020 Thursday 15/09/2020 Tuesday 15/11/2020 Sunday

17/07/2020 Friday 16/09/2020 Wednesday M/Wk Stableford 16/11/2020 Monday

18/07/2020 Saturday Monthly Medal 17/09/2020 Thursday 17/11/2020 Tuesday

19/07/2020 Sunday Mortimer Hospital Cup 18/09/2020 Friday 18/11/2020 Wednesday M/Wk Stableford

20/07/2020 Monday 19/09/2020 Saturday Past & Present Capt 19/11/2020 Thursday

21/07/2020 Tuesday 20/09/2020 Sunday 20/11/2020 Friday

22/07/2020 Wednesday 21/09/2020 Monday 21/11/2020 Saturday

23/07/2020 Thursday 22/09/2020 Tuesday 22/11/2020 Sunday Monthly Stableford

24/07/2020 Friday 23/09/2020 Wednesday 23/11/2020 Monday

25/07/2020 Saturday 24/09/2020 Thursday 24/11/2020 Tuesday

26/07/2020 Sunday Monthly Stableford 25/09/2020 Friday 25/11/2020 Wednesday

27/07/2020 Monday 26/09/2020 Saturday 26/11/2020 Thursday

28/07/2020 Tuesday 27/09/2020 Sunday Monthly Stableford 27/11/2020 Friday

29/07/2020 Wednesday Vets Championship 28/09/2020 Monday 28/11/2020 Saturday Monthly Medal

30/07/2020 Thursday 29/09/2020 Tuesday 29/11/2020 Sunday

31/07/2020 Friday 30/09/2020 Wednesday 30/11/2020 Monday


